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Instructional Calendar

Grading Periods

Monday - Thursday 8:00 - 3:30

August 12 - October 9 42

Professional Development/Work Days@
(No Classes for Students)

State Assessment Dates

Half Days 8:00 - 12:00 October 12 - December 18 44| [New Teacher Orientation August4 & 7
January 5 - March 5 42| |Convocation TBD
First Day of School: August 12| |March 15 - May 21 48 August 3, 5-6
Last Day of School: May 21 Instructional Minutes: 78,570 Professional Development August 10-11
Total Instructional Days 176 January 18
School Holidays Progress Report 1 08/28/20| May 24 & 25
Labor Day Sept 7| |Progress Report 2 09/18/20] [Workday January 4
Thanksgiving Break Nov. 23-27] |1st 9 weeks 10/09/20
Christmas Break Dec. 21 -Jan 1| |Progress Report 3 10/30/20
Spring Break March 8 - 12| |Progress Report 4 11/20/20
Good Friday April 2] |2nd 9 weeks/Semester 1 12/18/20|
Fair Day April 23] |Progress Report 5 01/22/21
Memorial Day May 31| |Progress Report 6 02/12/21 Student Half Days (Release at 12:00 Noon)
|nde2endence Day (Observed) July 5] |3rd 9 weeks 03/05/21 Friday, December 18
Progress Report 7 04/01/21 Friday, March 5
Flex Days Progress Report 8 04/22/21] Friday, May 21
Friday, Oct 16 4th 9 wks/Semester 2 05/21/21

Mon, Jan 4; Mon, Jan 18
Mon, Feb 15
Mon, May 24; Tue, May 25

Additional Flex Days: May 26-28; June 1-4

Dec 8-11 STAAR End-of-Course
Feb22-Aprl  TELPAS Window (T)

April 6 STAAR 4&7 W; 5&8 M
April 7 STAAR 5&8 Reading

April 6 & 8 STAAR EOC Eng L,II

March 29 - Apr 22 STAAR Alt2 Window (*Alt)
May 4 - 7 STAAR EOC (Alg, Bio, USH)
May 6 STAAR 8 Science

May 7 STAAR 8 Social Studies
May 11 STAAR 3-4 & 6-7 Math
May 11 STAAR 5&8 Math Retest
May 12 STAAR 5&8 Reading Retest
May 12 STAAR 3-4 & 6-7 Reading
May 13 STAAR 5 Science

June 22 & 24 STAAR EOCEng | & Eng Il
June 22 STAAR 5&8 Math Retest
June 23 STAAR 5&8 Reading Retest
June 22-25 STAAR EOC (Alg, Bio, USH)

ECISD UIL Eligibility Dates

ECISD Staff PD Incentive Day
(No Classes for Students)

Monday, February 15

El Campo High School Graduation
Friday, May 21, 2021

ECISD ... Where Everyone Counts!









